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Contacts: 29 

Last Name First Name Title Organization Country Phone Email 

Abt Karen Dr. USDA Forest Service United States of America 1 919 549 4094 kabt@fs.fed.us 

Aguilar Francisco Dr. Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences (SLU)  +46 (0) 72-247-9538 francisco.aguilar@slu.se 

Anttila Perttu Dr. Natural Resources Institute Finland (Luke)   perttu.anttila@luke.fi 

Brandeis Consuelo Ms. U.S. Forest Service United States of America +1 865-862-2028 consuelo.brandeis@usda.gov 

Calderon Cristina Mrs. Bioenergy Europe  + 32 2 3184034 calderon@bioenergyeurope.org 

Čomić Dragan Mr. Faculty of Forestry, University of Banja Luka   dcomic.sfbl@gmail.com; 
dragan.comic@sf.unibl.org 

Dees Matthias Prof. University of Freiburg 
Institute of forest sciences Germany +49 (761) 203-3697 matthias.dees@felis.uni-freiburg.de 

Diaz Alonso Fernando Dr. Eurostat (Statistical Office of the European Union)  +352.4301 30275 fernando.diaz-alonso@ec.europa.eu 

Francais-Demay Philippe Mr. Agriculture Ministry, SSP France 33 5 61 28 93 55 philippe.francais-
demay@agriculture.gouv.fr 

Glasenapp Sebastian Mr. Federal Ministry of Food and Agriculture Germany +49 228 / 99 529-
4719 sebastian.glasenapp@bmel.bund.de 

Glavonjic Branko Dr. Belgrade State University Serbia +381 11 305 3863 branko.glavonjic@sfb.bg.ac.rs, 
brankogl@afrodita.rcub.bg.ac.rs 

Kainulainen Anssi Mr. Central Union of Agricultural Producers and Forest 
Owners Finland +358505961541 anssi.kainulainen@mtk.fi 

Mabee Warren Prof. Queens University  +1 613 533 6000 warren.mabee@queensu.ca 

Masuyama Toshimasa Mr. International Renewable Energy Agency   tmasuyama@irena.org 

Nemestothy Kasimir Mr. Austrian Chamber of Agriculture Austria +43 1 53441 8594 k.nemestothy@lk-oe.at 

O'Driscoll Eoin Mr. Department of Agriculture, Food & the Marine Ireland +353 1 296 3227 eoin@drima.com 

Pfemeter Christoph Mr. Austrian Biomass Association Austria +43 153307970 pfemeter@biomasseverband.at 

Raudsaar Madis Mr. Estonian Environment Agency Estonia +3727339944 madis.raudsaar@envir.ee 

Repsiene Svetlana Ms. Ministry of Environment of the Republic of Lithuania   svetlana.repsiene@am.lt 
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Sikkema Richard Dr. Wageningen University and Research Centre   richard.sikkema@wur.nl 

Taylor Marcus Mr. U.S. Forest Service United States of America +1 (540) 232-8727 marcus.taylor@usda.gov 

Vasilyev Oleg Mr. Saint Petersburg Forestry Research institute Russian Federation +7 (812) 2942245 innfri@gmail.com 

Vlosky Richard Prof. Louisiana Forest Products Development Center United States of America +225 578 4527 vlosky@lsu.edu, 
rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Vusić Dinko Dr. University of Zagreb, Faculty of Forestry Croatia +385 1 2352488 dvusic@sumfak.hr 

Wall Jeremy Mr. European Commission  +32 2-295 3726 jauerl@telenet.be 

Ward Sheila Mrs. Forest Research United Kingdom of Great 
Britain and Northern Ireland +44 3000675236 sheila.ward@ForestResearch.gov.uk 

Weimar Holger Dr. Thünen Institute Germany +49 40 739 623 14 holger.weimar@thuenen.de 

Xia Zuzhang Mr. FAO  +390657054056 zuzhang.xia@fao.org 

Ylitalo Esa Mr. Natural Resources Institute Finland Finland +358 29 532 55 15 esa.ylitalo@luke.fi 
 


